pi-DR-1xxQ.docx
 1-949-261-2999
1-800-662-0800
1-949-261-7326
Web:  www.seco-larm.com
Email: info@seco-larm.com
Copyright © 2011
SECO-LARM U.S.A, Inc.

playback.
DR-1 Series 4, 8, and 16 Channels Available
Ordering Information:
8 Channels
DR-108Q 240PPS, No HDD
DR-108-500Q 240PPS, 500GB
DR-108-1.0TQ 240PPS, 1TB
DR-108-2.0TQ 240PPS, 2TB
16 Channels
DR-116Q 480PPS, No HDD
DR-116-500Q 480PPS, 500GB
DR-116-1.0TQ 480PPS, 1TB
DR-116-2.0TQ 480PPS, 2TB
H.264 Network DVR
pi-DR-1xxQ.docx
 1-949-261-2999
1-800-662-0800